EV ECOSYSTEM
The End-to-End Charging Solution
From Infrastructure to Plug-In
2 ❙
Lewden offers a complete EV ecosystem for both residential and
commercial applications. From power distribution through to the final
charging point, our solutions are engineered for system-wide reliability.
• Complete EV Charging Ecosystem

>  Type 2 Surge protection device.
Customizable Distribution Cabinets for Multiple EV Charging
Tailor-made to suit your bespoke needs
4 ❙
PRO RCBO Based Solution
 RCBO Consumer Units with Type 2 Surge Protection
• Configured with 100A DP Main Switch
• New SRGT2B Type 2 Surge Protection Device connects directly to the comb busbar and eliminates the need for a dedicated MCB,
   giving you one additional useable way
• Free accessories included (a main tails clamp, a rear grommet, a DIN rail blank)
Knockout
Arrangement Part Number Useable Ways Enclosure Size
(Modules)
PRO-S06W-R1S 6 9
PRO-S08W-R1S 8 11
PRO-S10W-R1S 10 13
PRO-S14W-R1S 14 17
PRO-S19W-R1S 19 22
PRO-R06W-R1S 6 9
PRO-R08W-R1S 8 11
PRO-R10W-R1S 10 13
PRO-R14W-R1S 14 17
PRO-R19W-R1S 19 22
Knockout
Arrangement Part Number Useable Ways Enclosure Size
(Modules)
PRO-R10B-R1S 10 13
PRO-R19B-R1S 19 22
Enhanced Surge Protection
Models featuring pre-installed surge
protection now include our brand-new
SRGT2B surge device.  This innovative

Discover Our Complete Range of PRO
Consumer Units and Circuit Protection Devices!
EV ECOSYSTEM
 ❙ 5
Electric Vehicle Power Distribution Solution
A range of consumer units designed for residential retrofitting applications where
EV CHARGERS are to be added to an existing installation. Available with the option of
Type A or Type B RCCB’s and 40A MCBs making them compatible with 7.4kW EV Chargers.
• Suitable for use with 7.4kW residential EV chargers.
• 63A 30mA RCCBs available in Type A and B, providing isolation of both Live conductors.
• Available pre-fitted with T2 SPD.
• Meets the requirements of Section 722 of BS7671.
Knockout
Arrangement Part Number Description Enclosure Size
(Modules)
PRO-REV40A - 40A 6kA B Curve MCB
- 63A 2P 30mA Type A RCCB 5
Knockout
Arrangement Part Number Description Enclosure Size
(Modules)
PRO-REV40AS
- 40A 6kA B Curve MCB
- 63A 2P 30mA Type A RCCB
- Type 2 SPD
9
Knockout
Arrangement Part Number Description Enclosure Size
(Modules)
PRO-REV40B - 40A 6kA B Curve MCB
- 63A 2P 30mA Type B RCCB 5
 40A with Type A RCCB
 40A with Type B RCCB
 40A with Type A RCCB & Surge Protection